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t: +44 (0)1684 581 681   e: info@malvernactive.co.uk

www.malvernactive.co.uk

Christmas and New Year Health Club Members Facilities Timetable
Effective: 15/12/17–    24/12/17

1 Family swim                               

DAY gYM SWiMMiNg PooL SquASH CouRTS STARbuCkS

Friday 15th December 06:30 – 14:00  &  16:00 – 22:00 06:30 – 11:00 & 13:00 – 13:45  &  20:30 – 22:00 06:40 –22:00 08:00 – 14:00  &  18:00– 20:00

Saturday 16th December 06:30 – 14:00 06:30 – 08:00  &  12:45 – 13:45 1 06:40 – 14:00 08:00 – 14:00

Sunday 17th December 06:30 – 14:00 06:30 – 09:00  &  11:45 – 12:45 1 06:40 – 14:00 08:00 – 14:00

Monday 18th December 06:30 – 22:00
06:30 – 11:00  &  11:15 – 12:15 1  &  12:30 – 14:00 18:00 – 20:00 

Aqua Fit 20:00 – 21:00
06:40 –22:00 08:00 – 14:00  &  18:00– 20:00

Tuesday 19th December 06:30 – 22:00 06:30 – 11:00  &  11:15 – 12:15 1  &  12:30 – 14:00  &  20:00 – 22:00 06:40 –22:00 08:00 – 14:00  &  18:00– 20:00

Wednesday 20th December 06:30 – 22:00 **06:30 –11:00  &  11:15 – 12:15 1  &  12:30 – 14:00  &  18:00  – 22:00 06:40 –22:00 08:00 – 14:00  &  18:00– 20:00

Thursday 21st December 06:30 – 22:00 06:30 – 11:00  &  11:15 – 12:15 1  &  12:30 – 14:00  &  20:00 – 22:00 06:40 –22:00 08:00 – 14:00  &  18:00– 20:00

Friday 22nd December 06:30 – 22:00 06:30 – 11:00  &  11:15 – 12:15 1  &  12:30 – 14:00  &  20:30 – 22:00 06:40 –22:00 08:00 – 14:00  &  18:00– 20:00

Saturday 23rd December 06:30 – 14:00 06:30 – 11:00  &  11:15 – 12:15 1  06:40 – 14:00 08:00 – 14:00

Sunday 24th December 06:30 – 12:30 06:30 – 11:00  &  11:15 – 12:15 1  06:40 – 12:00 08:00 – 12:30

**bETWEEN 6.30AM & 7.45AM THERE WiLL bE FouR LANES AvAiLAbLE FoR 
HEALTH CLub MEMbERS

PLEASE TuRN ovER FoR 27TH DECEMbER 2017 To 7TH JANuARY 2018

PLEASE Do NoT ENTER THE CHANgiNg RooMS bEFoRE THE STATED FACiLiTY START TiME AND PLEASE CLEAR THEN WiTHiN TEN MiNuTES oF THE STATED FACiLiTY CLoSiNg TiME


